HOLY CROSS (SOUTH) ENGLISH. MEDIUM. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
ESTD 1982 AFFILIATED TO TBSE
(A Unit of Holy Cross Educational Foundation, Regd. No. 3612/2000)

The date-sheet of the Half-Yearly Examination for Class-X and XII, for the academic
session 2025-26, for all Government and Government aided ( Non- Vidyajyoti ) schools ,
wherein the candidates already registered under TBSE, for below stated subjects, is hereby

notified as follows:
For Non-Vidyajyoti Schools
Time:12:30 pm to 3:30pm
Date Day Class-X Class-XII
09-09-2025 | Tuesday English English
Bengali / Kokborok / Bengali / Kokborok / Mizo /
11-09-2025 | Thursday Mizo / Hindi Hindi
12-09-2025 | Friday Geography
15-09-2025 | Monday Accountancy / Psychology
16-09-2025 | Tuesday Mathematics Mathematics / Philosophy
19-09-2025 | Friday Social Science History / Chemistry .
20-09-2025 | Saturday Economics
22-09-2025 | Monday Science Political Science / Biology
23-09-2025 | Tuesday Sociology
Education / Physics /
24-09-2025 | Wednesday Bisslians. Gindtha

It is hereby informed that, for the subjects listed in the Date-Shect, Question papers
will be supplied by the Centralised Examination Unit (Secondary) with the exception of subjects
such as Kokborok, Mizo, Hindi and also Sanskrit, Statistics, Music & other vocational
subjects not included in date sheet. In addition, the following guidelines will be applied:

-

Fr. Vicky L. Gayang, csc
Principal



